

29
Supp

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 370/2024
In SWP No. 2354/2018

Mohammad Yousuf Mir Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Jan, Adv.
V/s

Suresh Kumar Gupta and Ors. Respondent(s)

Through:
Coram: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
24.09.2024

Issue notice to the respondents for filing statement of facts/compliance report subject to taking of necessary steps by the petitioner within one week.

List on 04.11.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
24.09.2024
Aasif