

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 370/2024

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MIR ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

SURESH KUMAR GUPTA AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
18-04-2025

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance.

List on 06.05.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
18-04-2025
Junaid