

Serial No. 10
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 370/2024 in[SWP 2354/2018].

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MIR(SENIOR CITIZEN).

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None

VERSUS

MRS SHEETAL NANDA AND ORS

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
24-04-2026

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to place on record an updated status report. The needful be done by the next date of hearing.

Be listed on 5th of June 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
24-04-2026
Showkat Khan