

Serial No. 12
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 370/2024

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MIR

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Jan, Advocate

VERSUS

MRS SHEETAL NANDA AND ORS

Through: None

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

Updated status report has been filed by the respondents. No one has appeared on behalf of the respondents. Needful shall be done by the next date of hearing failing which respondents shall remain present in person before this Court and explain as to why the judgment of the writ Court has not been implemented. A copy of this order be sent to respondent No.3 through concerned counsel

List on 27.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
05-06-2026
Aadil